
 
Ref: 9/6/2 

 

ANNOUNCEMENT OF TENDER RESULT DATE: 14 MARCH 2013 

 

EMBARGO :  FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE    

 

NAMIBIAN GOVERNMENT INTERNAL REGISTERED STOCK TENDER 

HELD ON 14 MARCH 2013. 
 
The Bank of Namibia, as agent for the Government for the issue and management of 
Government Securities announces the results of Internal Registered Stock tender held 
today, 14 March 2013 for the GC17 as follows: 
 

Summary - NAMIGB 8 10/15/17
Settlement Date 2013/03/15

Total Amount Allocated 60 000 000

Total Number of Bids Received 37

Total Amount of All Bids Received 253 410 000

Total Number of Successful Bids 8

Number of Bids Allocated in Full 7

Lowest Price / Highest Yield Allocated 105.23581/6.65900

Highest Price / Lowest Yield Allocated 105.47314/6.60000

Lowest Price / Highest Yield Allocated in Full 105.27197/6.65000

Weighted Average (Price/Yield) 105.33526/6.63427

Best Bid (Price/Yield) 105.47314/6.60000

Worst Bid (Price/Yield) 104.71118/6.79000

Weighted Average Bid (Price/Yield) 105.08936/6.69555

Percentage Partial Allocation (Approximate) 86.00%

Bid to Cover Ratio 4.2235

Amount Bid to Offered Ratio 4.2235

Amount Offered 60 000 000  
 

DEPUTY DIRECTOR: INVESTMENT AND DOMESTIC MARKETS DIVISION 

BANK OF NAMIBIA 

WINDHOEK 

TELEPHONE: (061) 283 5222/5208 

FAX NO: (061) 2835214 (DEDICATED) 


